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175468 Abbott , Lexi F 7 - X
131338 Agyeman , Frederick M 11 2010 X
131341 Agyeman , Roderick M 12 2009 X
154840 Allen , Brian M 9 2012 X
130988 Amato , Mary F 11 2010 X
89547 Anderson , Eric M 12 2009 X

109666 Anderson , Jack M 10 2011 X
110263 Anderson , Matthew M 10 2011 X
154916 Anderson , Sam M 9 2012 X
87455 Arnold , Lexie F 11 2010 X
98484 Arnold , Sammie F 9 2012 X

120478 Arrastia , Anna F 9 2012 X
76245 Arrastia , Carrie F 12 2009 X
73448 Axon , Lindsey F 10 2011 X

109655 Baeza , Josh M 10 2011 X
154925 Bailey , Austin M 11 2010 X
131122 Baker , Allison F 10 2011 C
105948 Baker , Lily F 10 2011 X
109674 Balazic , Hunter M 11 2010 X
141763 Banks , Daniel M 12 2009 X
174026 Banta , Katie F 8 - X
105946 Barker , Anna F 11 2010 X
131347 Barker , Chris Travis M 12 2009 X
105967 Barker , Kelly F 9 2012 X
131124 Barnes , Ashley F 12 2009 C
109642 Barnett , Malik M 11 2009 X
73451 Beason , Jamie F 9 2012 X

108034 Beason , Marci F 12 2009 X
175469 Bender , MacKenzie F 10 2011 X
175457 Bennett , Ben M 9 2012 X
108023 Bennett , Bradley M 11 2010 X
175444 Bishop , Matthew M 9 2012 X
175443 Bishop , Matthew M 9 2012 X
102027 Blackwell , Taylor F 10 2011 X
175450 Blevins , Rachel F 8 - X
131127 Blevins , Sarah F 10 2011 C
61162 Bochantin , Kerri F 12 2009 X

108041 Bochantin , Taylor F 10 2011 X
85007 Boden , Hailey F 11 2010 X

130878 Boggs , Amanda F 10 2011 X
171032 Boggs , Taylor F 9 2012 X
83285 Boughroud , Mehdi M 12 2009 X
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105960 Boyd , Leah F 10 2011 X
131030 Branham , Danny M 11 2010 X
131160 Briscoe , Madison F 10 2011 C
74051 Brown , Conner M 12 2009 X

175463 Brown , Kendall M 9 2012 X
150291 Brown , Kerrigan F 9 2012 X
130901 Brown , Shelby F 9 2012 X
91539 Brownlee , Quentin M 11 2010 X

152230 Bruce , Jacob M 9 2012 X
131159 Brunstutter , Caitlyn F 10 2011 C
175440 Bryan , Ben M 9 2012 X
130989 Bryan , Emma F 12 2009 X
131355 Bucerzan , Marcus M 11 2010 X
109660 Bunker , Joesph M 10 2011 X
174799 Burch , Kennedy F 12 2009 X
93282 Butler , Kiana F 10 2011 X

152250 Butler , Mariah F 7 - X
131025 Cammack , Taylor F 11 2010 X
98489 Case , Megin F 9 2012 X

175482 Catron , Chris M 12 2009 X
175452 Caudell , Ashleigh F 8 - X
105945 Cecil , Elaine F 11 2010 X
162567 Charles , Jordan F 9 2012 C
91541 Cheek , Joe M 11 2010 X

131031 Cheek , Ryan M 11 2010 X
141766 Cheek , Sarah F 9 2012 X
131268 Clark , Cain M 10 2011 X
130882 Clark , Michael M 10 2011 X
131361 Clay , Tevontai M 12 2009 X
105965 Clements , Catherine F 10 2011 X
98548 Clements , Madeline F 7 - X
61165 Clouse , Emily F 12 2009 C

175470 Coleman , Rachel F 6 - X
130971 Coleman , Rebecca F 11 2010 X
131016 Collins , Andrew M 12 2009 X
76242 Colston , Lauren F 12 2009 X

174800 Connor , Monica F 11 2010 X
152226 Cook , Jacob M 9 2012 X
119076 Cook , Rebecca F 8 - X
109652 Cordones , Angelo M 10 2011 X
152251 Cornish , Madison F 7 - X
159226 Courtney , Savannah F 8 - X
86984 Cox , Brian M 12 2009 X
89548 Crosby , Matthew M 12 2009 X
83282 Cumpston , Nick M 12 2009 X

155172 Cunningham , Mackenzie F 8 - X
155173 Cunningham , Madison F 8 - X
68529 Current , David M 12 2009 X

152249 Dahl , Emily F 9 2012 X
131017 Day , William M 11 2010 X
156940 Delgado , Rolman A M 12 2009 X
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155171 Demaree , Kaycee F 9 2012 X
154930 Dews , Michael M 9 2012 X
175465 Dharanipragada , Abhi M 11 2011 X
45115 Doris , Logan M 12 2011 X

152235 Drake , Palmer M 7 - X
175453 Dudgeon , Kathleen F 8 - X
109645 Duke , Logan M 10 2011 X
91543 Durham , Zachary M 11 2010 X

131170 Duvall , Kennedy F 12 2009 C
170931 Edwards , Whitney F 11 2010 X
141764 Ellis , Allie F 9 2012 X
131171 Ellis , Brittany F 12 2009 C
98500 Ellis , Kristen F 10 2011 X

175461 Ellis , Ty M 9 2012 X
175462 Estill , Nick M 9 2012 X
152248 Estill , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
85009 Fehsal , Jessica F 10 2011 X
73449 Ferrell , Autumn F 10 2011 X

131032 Fields , Austin M 11 2010 X
105957 Fisher , Clarissa F 10 2011 X
162570 Fitzgerald , Madison F 9 2012 C
98491 Fogg , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
87457 Frank , Malaka F 9 2012 X

130973 Frank , Malik M 9 2012 X
93283 Gaines , Alyssa F 11 2010 X

130885 Gatewood , Alden M 10 2011 X
61179 Gearhart , Megan F 12 2009 X

131033 Gehlhausen , Adam M 10 2011 X
141767 George , Dominique F 9 2012 X
130886 Giles , Cooper M 10 2011 X
109670 Goins , James M 10 2011 X
109672 Goins , Sheldon M 10 2011 X
152244 Gonzalez , Christy F 11 2010 X
175460 Goodwin , Bailey M 9 2012 X
131007 Goodwin , Logan M 10 2011 X
60932 Gouge , Vince M 12 2009 X

109662 Graves , Jacob M 10 2011 X
154838 Green , Tyler M 9 2011 X
174801 Greer , Madeline F 10 2011 X
131296 Grimes , Machaela F 11 2010 X
73442 Hack , Ashley F 10 2011 X

130992 Haddix , Courtney F 12 2009 X
83284 Hale , Nathan M 11 2010 X
85010 Hall , Ashton F 11 2010 X

110259 Hall , DenWan M 10 2011 X
87459 Hall , Rachel F 12 2009 X

130993 Hampton , Rachel F 10 2011 X
101376 Hancock , Kyle M 12 2009 X
86797 Hanna , Morgan F 12 2009 X

152227 Harnice , John M 9 2012 X
152229 Harnice , Will M 7 - X
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154881 Harp , Logan M 9 2012 X
131034 Harp , Patrick M 12 2009 X
105954 Harper , Savanna F 12 2009 X
131179 Harrod , Hannah F 10 2011 C
89544 Harrod , Jimmy M 12 2009 X

154917 Harrod , Quantavean M 11 2010 X
174802 Harrod , Scarlett F 10 2011 X
130978 Harrod , Tighe M 12 2009 X
154878 Hayden , Tyrone M 9 2012 X
175471 Haynes , Charisma F 11 2010 X
105947 Hendrix , Madeleine F 11 2010 X
174028 Hockensmith , Danielle F 8 - X
130994 Hockensmith , Shelby F 10 2011 X
150140 Hogan , Erin F 9 2012 X
131183 Hogan , Lauren F 11 2010 C
175455 Hogan , Olivia F 7 - X
131174 Holiday , Darianne F 11 2010 C
154919 Hoover , Matt M 9 2012 X
93281 Howard , Kara F 11 2010 X

154921 Howell , Martez M 10 2011 X
81267 Hubbard , Dmitri M 11 2010 X
81268 Hudkins , Michael M 11 2010 X

131018 Hughes , Caleb M 10 2011 X
130995 Hulette , Alex F 10 2011 X
131370 Hulker , Greg M 10 2011 X
131375 Hunt , Dakota M 12 2009 X
130979 Hurst , Landon M 9 2012 X
174027 Hurst , Mattie F 7 - X
91544 Hurt , Michael M 11 2010 X

175458 Hutton , Evan M 9 2012 X
154876 Hydes , Alex M 12 2009 X
131189 Jackson , Alexis F 11 2010 C
109671 Jackson , Galen M 10 2011 X
175445 Jacobs , Corey M 9 2012 X
154918 Jamison , Charles M 9 2012 X
130972 Johnson , Kambrea F 11 2010 X
73440 Johnson , Macy F 12 2009 X

131035 Johnson , Matthew M 10 2011 X
131192 Jones , Kaitlyn F 10 2011 C
130997 Jones , Kerra F 11 2010 C
109646 Jones , Trey M 11 2010 X
159840 Jones , Zach M 9 2012 X
175454 Jordan , Emily F 7 - X
170932 Jordan , Jamie F 9 2012 X
174795 Just , Micheala F 9 2012 X
131019 Kays , Landon M 12 2009 X
131020 Kellerman , Robert M 10 2011 X
130903 Kelly , Chandler F 8 - X
175472 Kelly , Molly F 8 - X
75684 Kemper , Rich M 12 2010 X

154836 Kennedy , Demarcus M 9 2012 X
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87456 Kilbourne , Dasia F 9 2012 X
73446 King , Emmy F 12 2009 X
83286 Kring , Nathan M 12 2009 X

131021 Kropf , Alexander M 10 2011 X
175473 Lascara , Chole F 6 - X
174796 Lawhorn , Ashley F 9 2012 X
131304 Layson , Megan F 10 2011 X
159838 Lee , Grady M 9 2012 X
109653 Lee , Isaiah M 10 2011 X
105956 Lee , Jennifer F 10 2011 X
91040 Lee , Matthew M 11 2009 X

159836 Lee , Nick M 9 2012 X
152232 Lee , Walker M 8 - X
130980 Lopez , Miguel M 10 2011 X
159841 Lowder , Devin M 9 2012 X
61180 Lowe , Greta F 10 2010 X

102028 Luebbers , Ashleigh F 11 2010 X
130983 Mackey , Caleb M 10 2011 X
91545 Mackey , Sam M 11 2009 X

131309 Maloney , Victoria F 10 2011 X
175446 Manns , Timothy M 11 2010 X
174778 Mantor , Hunter M 9 2012 X
174803 Marella , Saisindhu F 9 2012 X
131010 Marshall , Clay M 12 2009 X
109669 Marshall , Jared M 10 2011 X
131388 Marshall , Mick M 11 2010 X
130999 Marston , Shyanne F 11 2009 X
154927 Mattison , Tim M 12 2009 X
109675 Maupin , Greg M 12 2009 X
131037 May , William M 10 2011 X
174804 McCane , Micheala F 9 2012 X
81272 McCaskell , Lorenzo M 11 2010 X

154923 McIntyre , Anegius M 10 2011 X
105961 McKenna , Emily F 10 2011 X
108032 McKenna , Joe M 12 2009 X
91546 McKinney , Alex M 11 2010 X
91547 McKinney , Cory M 12 2009 X

154877 Medina , Johnathon B M 9 2012 X
175456 Mefford , Cody M 12 2009 X
48791 Mello , Brittany F 12 2009 X

131038 Melton , Patrick M 10 2011 X
154924 Metcalf , Zhane M 12 2009 X
171031 Metts , Darien F 9 2012 X
101449 Metts , Jordan M 9 2012 X
89541 Meyer , Conner M 12 2009 X

130887 Meyer , Joe M 10 2011 X
131000 Miller , Peyton F 10 2011 X
154922 Minion , Darion M 9 2012 X
105953 Mitchell , Emily F 11 2010 X
109654 Mitchell , Rontez M 10 2011 X
152228 Molen , Will M 8 - X
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109663 Monroe , Neil M 11 2010 X
155170 Montgomery , Cami F 9 2012 X
110264 Morrow , Jessey M 10 2011 X
76243 Mucci , Marybeth F 12 2009 X

130898 Muravchick , Montana F 7 - X
175459 Napier , Baylor M 8 - X
141765 Newton , Sierra F 9 2012 X
131023 Nolan , Ben M 10 2011 X
98494 Nolasco , Stephanie F 12 2009 X
60907 Northcutt , Ryan M 12 2009 X
86985 Nsiah , Micky M 12 2009 X
81278 Owens , Amir M 11 2010 X

109673 Palmer , Matthew M 11 2010 X
108037 Parsons , Joanna F 12 2009 X
108025 Parsons , Tommy M 10 2011 X
154920 Partee , Ken M 9 2012 X
105955 Payne , Katie F 11 2010 X
171029 Peach , Trinity F 6 - X
175467 Peach , Tristan M 10 2011 X
171030 Perkins , Grace F 8 - X
154926 Perkins , Jacob M 12 2009 X
131396 Perkins , Kyle M 11 2010 X
81279 Peterson , Mika M 11 2010 X

131398 Phillips , Dalton M 12 2009 X
108038 Phillips , Sydnie F 10 2011 X
175474 Pilcher , Kirsten F 9 2012 X
131405 Pina , Erik M 12 2009 X
98441 Pina , Yeimy F 11 2010 X

130877 Popp , Devin F 10 2011 X
81281 Prado , Alex M 11 2010 X
61176 Preston , Sydney F 12 2009 X

130902 Purvis , Kaycee F 9 2012 X
154928 Ransdell , Thomas M 9 2012 X
60915 Rebolledo , Jose M 12 2009 X

109667 Rebolledo , Luis M 10 2011 X
130888 Redmon , Blake M 9 2009 X
175483 Reyes-Perez , Irving M 10 2011 X
130981 Rhodman , Andre M 9 2012 X
131200 Richards , Taylor F 11 2010 C
152234 Richardson , Zachary M 7 - X
108039 Riddle , Kater F 10 2011 X
108026 Riggs , Miles M 12 2009 X
174797 Ritter , Celia F 10 2011 X
81282 Roberts , Chris M 11 2010 X

131028 Robertson , Hannah F 12 2009 X
175475 Robinson , Aleaha F 10 2011 X
60903 Robinson , Sean M 12 2009 X

154834 Rodriguez , Jhanny M 9 2010 X
154892 Rodriquez , Angel M 9 2012 X
150288 Rojas , Karen F 10 2011 X
109650 Rontez , Mitchell M 10 2011 X
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159837 Rowe , Quentin M 9 2012 X
89713 Rowe , Rylan M 11 2010 X

175441 Ruebens , Logan M 9 2012 X
175439 Salchli , Stanley M 7 - X
175476 Sallee , Moncia F 10 2011 X
174805 Salvillo , Saleyka F 10 2011 X
85012 Sanders , Shelby F 11 2010 X

154915 Sanderson , Barrett M 9 2012 X
159842 Sanderson , Chase M 9 2012 X
109658 Santeramo , John M 10 2011 X
113196 Schneider , Ryan M 10 2011 X
162566 Semones , Laken F 9 2012 C
131041 Shambaugh , Ryan M 11 2010 X
131409 Sheedy , Joe M 11 2010 X
61191 Shewakah , Deena F 12 2009 X

150292 Shewakah , Zamia F 7 - X
162568 Smith , Abby F 9 2012 C
60897 Smith , Brandon M 12 2009 X

175464 Smith , Cameron M 6 - X
174806 Smith , Macey F 9 2012 X
131042 Smith , Matthew B M 11 2010 X
91553 Smither , Brandon M 12 2009 X
97823 Soto , Cornelio M 12 2009 X

156941 Soto , Jason M 11 2010 X
131003 Spalding , Taylor F 11 2010 C
154932 Spradlin , Zach M 9 2012 X
175442 Starzman , Charles M 10 2011 X
76244 Steitz , Cara F 12 2009 X

175466 Stewart , Dustin M 12 2009 X
157950 Stewart , Princess F 8 - X
175477 Stigers , Madison F 10 2011 X
108027 Stiles , Adam M 10 2011 X
108029 Stone , Thomas M 11 2010 X
81256 Stone , Zane M 11 2010 X
73450 Strickland , Sydney F 9 2012 X
83287 Sutcliffe , Austin M 12 2009 X
85013 Sutphin , Savannah F 11 2010 X

131043 Swinford , Ethan M 12 2009 X
175449 Talley , Kindall F 7 - X
154933 Tandy , Seiver M 9 2012 X
154890 Tandy , Siever M 9 2012 X
98504 Taylor , Kerry F 9 2012 X
48789 Taylor , Lauren F 12 2009 X

105964 Terrell , Madison F 8 - X
175448 Thacker , Josie F 7 - X
154931 Thomas , Nick M 9 2012 X
130892 Thompson , Cameron M 10 2011 X
81257 Thornton , Johnathon M 11 2010 X
48794 Timmons , Raven F 12 2009 X
60887 Timmons , Ryan M 12 2009 X

174807 Tipton , Madison F 6 - X
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175478 Tipton , Savannah F 7 - X
150287 Tucker , McKenna F 9 2012 X
175451 Tudor , Kendyl F 8 - X
152247 Unuakhalu , Reme F 9 2012 X
175447 Valentine , Aaron M 9 2012 X
175479 Walker-Gurnell , Alyssa F 8 - X
120305 Waltston , Taylor M 10 2011 X
60991 White , Nannilena F 11 2010 X
73444 Wiard , Sydney F 9 2008 X
87458 Wickman , Angela F 12 2009 X

130976 Wilcox , Jasmine F 12 2009 X
165274 Wiley , Demetrius M 11 2010 X
98487 Wilkerson , Emily F 10 2011 X

120479 Willard , Lauren F 9 2012 X
175480 Williams , Cheyenne F 10 2011 X
131006 Williams , Lili F 11 2010 X
130896 Willis , Dawson M 10 2011 X
101459 Woodside , Logan M 12 2009 X
91555 Wright , Dylan M 12 2009 X

175481 Wright , Megan F 6 - X
97828 Wyatt , Brian M 12 2009 X

110261 Yauger , George M 12 2009 X
159839 Youman , Kain M 9 2012 X
130910 Young , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
88560 Zeigler , Tori F 11 2010 X

157298 Zuniga , Steven M 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Bailey, Jimmy 
Bessette, Tyler 
Blankenbaker, Dakota 
Bowen, Hockensmith 
Breckel, Jared 
Franke, Aaron 
Horsley, William 
McIver, Michael 
Owen, Matt 
Tompkins, Mason 

Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Eric 
Bennett, Ben 
Brown, Conner 
Brownlee, Quentin 
Clark, Michael 
Cumpston, Nick 
Current, David 
Durham, Zachary 
Gatewood, Alden 
Hurt, Michael 
Kays, Landon 
Kemper, Rich 
Lee, Matthew 
Mackey, Sam 
McKinney, Alex 
Mefford, Cody 
Meyer, Joe 
Redmon, Blake 
Smither, Brandon 
Thompson, Cameron 
Willis, Dawson 
Wright, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnett, Malik 
Brownlee, Quentin 
Giles, Cooper 
Harrod, Jimmy 
Hurst, Landon 
Kennedy, Demarcus 
Lee, Matthew 
Mackey, Sam 
Maupin, Greg 
McCaskell, Lorenzo 
Meyer, Conner 
Mitchell, Rontez 
Roberts, Chris 
Rowe, Rylan 
Schneider, Ryan 

X Tabor, Casey 
Timmons, Ryan 
Waltston, Taylor 
Wiley, Demetrius 

X Woodside, Logan 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Brian 
Anderson, Jack 
Anderson, Matthew 
Anderson, Sam 
Baeza, Josh 
Bailey, Austin 
Balazic, Hunter 
Barnett, Malik 
Bunker, Joesph 
Cordones, Angelo 
Dews, Michael 
Duke, Logan 
Durham, Zachary 
Frank, Malik 
Goins, James 
Goins, Sheldon 

X Grammer, Zach 
Graves, Jacob 
Green, Tyler 
Hall, DenWan 
Harrod, Quantavean 
Hoover, Matt 
Howell, Martez 
Hudkins, Michael 
Hurst, Landon 
Jackson, Galen 
Jamison, Charles 
Jones, Trey 
Kennedy, Demarcus 
Lee, Isaiah 
Marshall, Jared 
Mattison, Tim 
Maupin, Greg 
McCaskell, Lorenzo 
McIntyre, Anegius 
Metcalf, Zhane 
Metts, Jordan 
Minion, Darion 
Mitchell, Rontez 
Monroe, Neil 
Morrow, Jessey 

X Moxley, Sabian 
Northcutt, Ryan 
Owens, Amir 
Palmer, Matthew 
Partee, Ken 
Perkins, Jacob 
Peterson, Mika 
Prado, Alex 
Ransdell, Thomas 
Rebolledo, Jose 
Rebolledo, Luis 
Roberts, Chris 
Rodriguez, Jhanny 
Rontez, Mitchell 
Sanderson, Barrett 
Santeramo, John 
Smith, Brandon 
Spradlin, Zach 
Stone, Zane 
Tandy, Seiver 
Thomas, Nick 

Thornton, Johnathon 
Timmons, Ryan 
Woodside, Logan 
Yauger, George 

Varsity
Fishing - Boys

Bailey, Jimmy 
Franklin, Chris 
Harnice, John 
House, Hunter 
Kropf, Alexander 
Lewis, Jermaine 
Moore, Jacob 
Owen, Matt 
Smither, Jacob 
Thompson, Cameron 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Banta, Zack 
X Brown, Austin 

Collins, Andrew 
Cook, Jacob 

X Day, William 
Harnice, John 
Harnice, Will 
Hughes, Caleb 
Kays, Landon 
Kellerman, Robert 
Kropf, Alexander 
McKinney, Cory 
Molen, Will 

X Nezat, Josh 
Nolan, Ben 

X Talley, Chris 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Boughroud, Mehdi 
Branham, Danny 
Cheek, Ryan 
Cox, Brian 
Crosby, Matthew 
Cumpston, Nick 
Delgado, Rolman A

X Delgado, Rolmon 
Doris, Logan 
Goodwin, Logan 
Gouge, Vince 
Hale, Nathan 
Hancock, Kyle 
Harp, Logan 
Harp, Patrick 
Hayden, Tyrone 
Hydes, Alex 
Johnson, Matthew 
Kring, Nathan 
Medina, Johnathon B

Meyer, Joe 
Nsiah, Micky 
Rodriquez, Angel 
Soto, Cornelio 
Soto, Jason 
Sutcliffe, Austin 
Tandy, Siever 
Wyatt, Brian 
Zuniga, Steven 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bryan, Ben 
Day, William 
Gehlhausen, Adam 
Hughes, Caleb 
Ruebens, Logan 
Santeramo, John 
Starzman, Charles 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Banks, Daniel 
Dharanipragada, Abhi 
Goodwin, Logan 
Marshall, Clay 
McKenna, Joe 
Peach, Tristan 
Smith, Cameron 
Stewart, Dustin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barnett, Malik 
Catron, Chris 
Cheek, Joe 
Harrod, Jimmy 
Harrod, Tighe 
Jones, Trey 
Lopez, Miguel 
Mackey, Caleb 
Maupin, Greg 
McCaskell, Lorenzo 
Nsiah, Micky 
Owens, Amir 
Rebolledo, Jose 
Reyes-Perez, Irving 
Riggs, Miles 
Roberts, Chris 
Robinson, Sean 
Shambaugh, Ryan 
Smith, Brandon 
Stone, Thomas 
Tandy, Seiver 
Thomas, Nick 
Timmons, Ryan 
Wyatt, Brian 
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Varsity
Wrestling

Agyeman, Frederick 
Agyeman, Roderick 
Bishop, Matthew 
Bishop, Matthew 

X Bucerzan, Darius 
Bucerzan, Marcus 
Clark, Cain 
Clay, Tevontai 
Hall, DenWan 
Harrod, Quantavean 
Harrod, Tighe 
Hayden, Tyrone 
Howell, Martez 
Hubbard, Dmitri 
Hunt, Dakota 
Jackson, Galen 
Jacobs, Corey 

X King, James 
X Kremer, Kyle 
X Lopez, Josh 

Manns, Timothy 
Marshall, Mick 
McIntyre, Anegius 
McKinney, Cory 
Metts, Jordan 
Perkins, Kyle 
Phillips, Dalton 
Pina, Erik 
Rebolledo, Jose 
Rebolledo, Luis 
Sheedy, Joe 
Thomas, Nick 
Valentine, Aaron 
Yauger, George 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bennett, Bradley 
Cheek, Joe 

X Harrod, Tighe 
Mantor, Hunter 

X McKenna, Joe 
Parsons, Tommy 
Riggs, Miles 
Stiles, Adam 
Stone, Thomas 

X Strickland, Taylor 
X Wunderlich, Zack 

Wyatt, Brian 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Bochantin, Kerri 
Bochantin, Taylor 
Butler, Kelsey 
Layson, Megan 
Manzo, Laura 
Popp, Devin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arrastia, Anna 
Cook, Rebecca 
Courtney, Savannah 
Frank, Malaka 
Grimes, Machaela 
Hall, Rachel 
Kilbourne, Dasia 
Mello, Brittany 
Newton, Sierra 
Stewart, Princess 
Timmons, Raven 
White, Nannilena 
Wickman, Angela 
Willard, Lauren 
Zeigler, Tori 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Allison 
Barnes, Ashley 
Blevins, Sarah 

X Branstutter, Caitlyn 
Briscoe, Madison 
Brunstutter, Caitlyn 

X Burke, Kaylyn 
X Carter, Morgan 

Charles, Jordan 
Clouse, Emily 

X Dunn, Kali 
Duvall, Kennedy 
Ellis, Brittany 
Fitzgerald, Madison 
Harrod, Hannah 
Hogan, Lauren 
Holiday, Darianne 

X Hutcherson, Tori 
Jackson, Alexis 
Jones, Kaitlyn 
Jones, Kerra 
Richards, Taylor 
Semones, Laken 
Smith, Abby 

X Smith, Kennedy 
Spalding, Taylor 

X Witt, Christina 

Varsity
Fishing - Girls

Colston, Lauren 
Gearhart, Megan 
Stokes, Kristen 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Axon, Lindsey 
Beason, Jamie 

X Boden, Hailey 
Boggs, Amanda 
Boggs, Taylor 
Brown, Shelby 
Butler, Kiana 
Edwards, Whitney 

X Ferrell, Autumn 
Gaines, Alyssa 
Hack, Ashley 
Howard, Kara 
Johnson, Macy 
Jordan, Jamie 
Kelly, Chandler 

X King, Emmy 
Peach, Trinity 
Popp, Devin 
Purvis, Kaycee 
Riddle, Kater 
Sanders, Shelby 
Wiard, Sydney 
Zeigler, Tori 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cammack, Taylor 
Cunningham, Mackenzie 
Cunningham, Madison 
Demaree, Kaycee 

X McFrazier, Maya 
Montgomery, Cami 

X Pastrano, Kayla 
Robertson, Hannah 

X Rose, Eleanor 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arnold, Sammie 
Bochantin, Kerri 
Boden, Hailey 
Brown, Kerrigan 
Case, Megin 

X Ellis, Kristen 
X Fehsal, Jessica 

Fogg, Rebecca 
Gearhart, Megan 
Hall, Ashton 
Hogan, Erin 
Kilbourne, Dasia 
King, Emmy 
Lowe, Greta 

X Mason, Kayla 
Newton, Sierra 
Nolasco, Stephanie 
Pina, Yeimy 
Preston, Sydney 
Rojas, Karen 
Sanders, Shelby 

Shewakah, Deena 
Sutphin, Savannah 
Taylor, Kerry 
Taylor, Lauren 
Tucker, McKenna 
Wilkerson, Emily 
Willard, Lauren 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Amato, Mary 
Beason, Jamie 
Beason, Marci 
Bryan, Emma 
Greer, Madeline 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Amato, Mary 
Barker, Kelly 

X Bryan, Emma 
Burch, Kennedy 
Connor, Monica 

X Escartin, Tiffany 
X Greer, Madeline 
X Haddix, Courtney 

Hampton, Rachel 
X Harrod, Scarlett 
X Hockensmith, Shelby 
X Hulette, Alex 
X Johnston, Anissa 
X Jones, Kerra 
X Lowe, Greta 
X Marella, Saisindhu 

Marston, Shyanne 
McCane, Micheala 

X McElmurray, Morgan 
Miller, Peyton 

X Monica, Conner 
X Oneal, Brenna 
X Parsons, Joanna 
X Pennington, Molly 

Preston, Sydney 
X Salvillo, Saleyka 

Shewakah, Deena 
X Smith, Macey 
X Smith, Mallory 
X Spalding, Taylor 

Steitz, Cara 
X Tipton, Madison 
X Tracy, Jesika 
X Whitworth, Margaret 

Williams, Lili 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Franklin County (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 6f0c679a39552502c3195be0f60fff3a 2013-05-22 15:41:43
Digitally signed by Tracy Spickard (tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us)May 22, 2013 15:43:17 PM

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abbott, Lexi 
X Beason, Marci 

Bender, MacKenzie 
Bochantin, Kerri 
Boden, Hailey 

X Butler, Kiana 
X Clouse, Emily 

Coleman, Rachel 
Coleman, Rebecca 
Cook, Rebecca 

X Gearhart, Megan 
Haynes, Charisma 
Johnson, Kambrea 
Kelly, Molly 
Lascara, Chole 
Pilcher, Kirsten 
Robinson, Aleaha 
Sallee, Moncia 
Stigers, Madison 
Timmons, Raven 
Tipton, Savannah 
Walker-Gurnell, Alyssa 
White, Nannilena 
Wilcox, Jasmine 
Williams, Cheyenne 
Wright, Megan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Arnold, Lexie 
Arrastia, Carrie 
Baker, Lily 
Barker, Anna 
Blackwell, Taylor 

X Butler, Kelsey 
Cecil, Elaine 
Colston, Lauren 
Gonzalez, Christy 
Hanna, Morgan 
Lee, Jennifer 
Luebbers, Ashleigh 
Mucci, Marybeth 
Payne, Katie 

X Pennington, Molly 
Steitz, Cara 
Wickman, Angela 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beason, Jamie 
Beason, Marci 
Bochantin, Kerri 
Bochantin, Taylor 
Just, Micheala 
Lawhorn, Ashley 
Parsons, Joanna 
Phillips, Sydnie 
Riddle, Kater 

X Riddle, Shelby 

Ritter, Celia 
Strickland, Sydney 
Taylor, Kerry 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bennett, Ben 
Brown, Kendall 
Clark, Michael 
Ellis, Ty 
Estill, Nick 
Gatewood, Alden 
Goodwin, Bailey 
Harp, Logan 
Hurt, Michael 
Hutton, Evan 
Lee, Matthew 
Mackey, Sam 
McKinney, Alex 
Meyer, Joe 
Napier, Baylor 
Redmon, Blake 
Thompson, Cameron 
Willis, Dawson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnett, Malik 
Brownlee, Quentin 
Giles, Cooper 

X Harrod, Jimmy 
Hurst, Landon 
Kennedy, Demarcus 
Lee, Isaiah 
Lee, Matthew 
Mackey, Sam 

X Maupin, Greg 
X McCaskell, Lorenzo 

Mitchell, Rontez 
Rontez, Mitchell 

X Rowe, Rylan 
X Schneider, Ryan 

Waltston, Taylor 
Wiley, Demetrius 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Brian 
Anderson, Jack 
Anderson, Matthew 
Anderson, Sam 
Baeza, Josh 
Bailey, Austin 
Balazic, Hunter 
Barnett, Malik 
Bunker, Joesph 
Cordones, Angelo 
Dews, Michael 
Duke, Logan 

Frank, Malik 
Goins, James 
Goins, Sheldon 
Graves, Jacob 
Green, Tyler 
Hall, DenWan 
Harrod, Quantavean 
Hoover, Matt 
Howell, Martez 
Hudkins, Michael 
Hurst, Landon 
Jackson, Galen 
Jamison, Charles 
Jones, Trey 
Kennedy, Demarcus 
Lee, Isaiah 
Marshall, Jared 
McIntyre, Anegius 
Metts, Jordan 
Minion, Darion 
Mitchell, Rontez 
Monroe, Neil 
Morrow, Jessey 

X Moxley, Sabian 
Owens, Amir 
Palmer, Matthew 
Partee, Ken 
Peterson, Mika 
Ransdell, Thomas 
Rebolledo, Luis 
Rodriguez, Jhanny 
Rontez, Mitchell 
Sanderson, Barrett 
Santeramo, John 
Spradlin, Zach 
Tandy, Seiver 
Thomas, Nick 
Thornton, Johnathon 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Blankenbaker, Dakota 
X Brown, Austin 

Bruce, Jacob 
X Day, William 
X Drake, Palmer 
X Hughes, Caleb 

Kellerman, Robert 
Kropf, Alexander 
Lee, Walker 

X McKinney, Cory 
X Nolan, Ben 
X Nolan, Sam 

Richardson, Zachary 
Salchli, Stanley 

X Talley, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Branham, Danny 
Cheek, Ryan 
Fields, Austin 
Gehlhausen, Adam 
Goodwin, Logan 
Harp, Logan 

X Harp, Patrick 
Johnson, Matthew 
May, William 
Melton, Patrick 
Meyer, Joe 

X Paige, Cameron 
Shambaugh, Ryan 
Smith, Matthew B
Swinford, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Drake, Palmer 
Stewart, Dustin 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Barnett, Malik 
Lopez, Miguel 
Mackey, Caleb 
Owens, Amir 
Shambaugh, Ryan 
Tandy, Seiver 
Thomas, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Barker, Chris Travis
Bishop, Matthew 

X Bishop, Matthew 
X Bucerzan, Darius 

Bucerzan, Marcus 
X Bullock, Alex 

Clark, Cain 
Hall, DenWan 
Harrod, Quantavean 
Hayden, Tyrone 
Howell, Martez 
Hubbard, Dmitri 
Hulker, Greg 
Jackson, Galen 
Jacobs, Corey 

X King, James 
Manns, Timothy 
Marshall, Mick 
McIntyre, Anegius 
McKinney, Cory 
Metts, Jordan 
Perkins, Kyle 

X Phillips, Dalton 
Rebolledo, Luis 
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Sheedy, Joe 
Thomas, Nick 
Valentine, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bennett, Bradley 
Cheek, Joe 
Mantor, Hunter 
Parsons, Tommy 
Stiles, Adam 
Stone, Thomas 

X Strickland, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arrastia, Anna 
X Boyd, Leah 

Cook, Rebecca 
Courtney, Savannah 

X Ellis, Allie 
Ellis, Kristen 
George, Dominique 
Grimes, Machaela 

X Johnson, Kambrea 
Layson, Megan 
Maloney, Victoria 
Newton, Sierra 
Stewart, Princess 
Talley, Kindall 
Thacker, Josie 

X White, Kiana 
Willard, Lauren 
Zeigler, Tori 

Junior Varsity
Fishing - Girls

Stokes, Kristen 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Axon, Lindsey 
Beason, Jamie 

X Boden, Hailey 
Boggs, Amanda 
Boggs, Taylor 
Brown, Shelby 
Butler, Kiana 

X Ferrell, Autumn 
Gaines, Alyssa 
Hack, Ashley 
Jordan, Jamie 
Kelly, Chandler 

X King, Emmy 
Metts, Darien 
Peach, Trinity 
Perkins, Grace 

Popp, Devin 
Purvis, Kaycee 
Riddle, Kater 
Strickland, Sydney 
Wiard, Sydney 
Zeigler, Tori 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Arnold, Sammie 
Brown, Kerrigan 
Case, Megin 
Clements, Madeline 
Ellis, Allie 

X Ellis, Kristen 
Fehsal, Jessica 
Fogg, Rebecca 

X Hall, Ashton 
Hogan, Erin 

X King, Emmy 
X Layson, Megan 

Lowe, Greta 
X Mason, Kayla 

Newton, Sierra 
Nolasco, Stephanie 
Pina, Yeimy 
Rojas, Karen 
Shewakah, Zamia 
Sutphin, Savannah 
Taylor, Kerry 
Tucker, McKenna 
Wilkerson, Emily 
Willard, Lauren 

X Witt, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cheek, Sarah 
Fogg, Rebecca 
Greer, Madeline 
Haddix, Courtney 
Harrod, Scarlett 
Hockensmith, Shelby 
Hulette, Alex 
Lee, Jennifer 
Lowe, Greta 
Maloney, Victoria 
Marella, Saisindhu 
Marston, Shyanne 
McCane, Micheala 
Miller, Peyton 
Salvillo, Saleyka 
Smith, Macey 
Tipton, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

X Beason, Marci 
Coleman, Rebecca 
Cook, Rebecca 
Johnson, Kambrea 
Wilcox, Jasmine 
Wright, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Adane, Nancy 
Arnold, Lexie 
Baker, Lily 
Barker, Anna 

X Blackwell, Taylor 
Boyd, Leah 
Cecil, Elaine 
Ferrell, Autumn 

X Gonzalez, Ana 
Gonzalez, Christy 
Harper, Savanna 
Hendrix, Madeleine 
Lee, Jennifer 
Luebbers, Ashleigh 

X Mason, Marjorie 
McKenna, Emily 
Mitchell, Emily 
Payne, Katie 
Young, Kelsey 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beason, Jamie 
Beason, Marci 
Bochantin, Taylor 
Just, Micheala 
Parsons, Joanna 
Riddle, Kater 

X Riddle, Shelby 
Ritter, Celia 
Strickland, Sydney 
Taylor, Kerry 

Freshman
Baseball

Bennett, Ben 
Brown, Kendall 
Ellis, Ty 
Estill, Nick 
Goodwin, Bailey 
Harp, Logan 
Hutton, Evan 
Napier, Baylor 
Redmon, Blake 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Frank, Malik 
Green, Tyler 
Hurst, Landon 
Jones, Zach 
Kennedy, Demarcus 
Lee, Grady 
Lee, Nick 
Lowder, Devin 
Minion, Darion 
Partee, Ken 
Rhodman, Andre 
Rodriguez, Jhanny 
Rowe, Quentin 
Sanderson, Chase 
Youman, Kain 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Brian 
Anderson, Sam 
Frank, Malik 
Green, Tyler 
Hoover, Matt 
Hurst, Landon 
Jamison, Charles 
Minion, Darion 
Partee, Ken 
Ransdell, Thomas 
Rodriguez, Jhanny 
Sanderson, Barrett 
Spradlin, Zach 
Thomas, Nick 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blevins, Rachel 
X Boyd, Leah 

Caudell, Ashleigh 
Cook, Rebecca 
Courtney, Savannah 
Dudgeon, Kathleen 

X Ellis, Allie 
X Ellis, Kristen 

George, Dominique 
Hogan, Olivia 
Hurst, Mattie 
Jordan, Emily 
Muravchick, Montana 
Newton, Sierra 
Stewart, Princess 
Talley, Kindall 
Thacker, Josie 
Tudor, Kendyl 

X Willard, Lauren 
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Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Axon, Lindsey 
Banta, Katie 
Beason, Jamie 

X Boggs, Amanda 
Boggs, Taylor 
Brown, Shelby 

X Butler, Kiana 
X Ferrell, Autumn 
X Hack, Ashley 

Hockensmith, Danielle 
Hurst, Mattie 
Jordan, Jamie 
Kelly, Chandler 
Metts, Darien 
Muravchick, Montana 
Peach, Trinity 
Perkins, Grace 

X Popp, Devin 
Purvis, Kaycee 

X Riddle, Kater 
Strickland, Sydney 
Wiard, Sydney 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

X Melton, Patrick 

Freshman
Volleyball

Arrastia, Anna 
Barker, Kelly 
Butler, Mariah 
Clements, Catherine 
Cornish, Madison 
Dahl, Emily 
Estill, Tiffany 

X Ferrell, Autumn 
Fisher, Clarissa 

X Haddix, Alexis 
X Lee, Jennifer 
X Long, Ashley 
X Mason, Hallee 
X McKenna, Emily 
X Riley, Haileigh 
X Robson, Denise 

Terrell, Madison 
Unuakhalu, Reme 
Young, Kelsey 


